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No 425 GUYETTE S. / CREVECOEUR V.
Pass 17 7:36.434 1 7:36.434 *

In 30 12:26.305 2 4:49.871 *

No 436 COUSIN A. / SCHALLER Henry
Pass 24 8:38.267 1 8:38.267 *

Pass 36 13:50.195 2 5:11.928 *

Pass 47 19:28.830 3 5:38.635

Pass 58 24:57.523 4 5:28.693

In 66 30:35.975 5 5:38.452

Out 80 37:32.143

Pass 90 42:40.841 6 12:04.866

Pass 108 53:08.695 7 10:27.854

Pass 117 58:17.041 8 5:08.346 *

Pass 127 1:03:25.816 9 5:08.775

Pass 136 1:08:26.263 10 5:00.447 *

Pass 147 1:13:27.927 11 5:01.664

Pass 155 1:18:27.669 12 4:59.742 *

Pass 164 1:23:26.621 13 4:58.952 *

Pass 171 1:28:23.042 14 4:56.421 *

Pass 179 1:33:18.084 15 4:55.042 *

No 448 AUDEBERT A. / LAFARGUE P. /

Pass 23 8:32.351 1 8:32.351 *

Pass 35 13:31.904 2 4:59.553 *

Pass 45 18:19.680 3 4:47.776 *

No 449 BONNEVIE L. / GOGUET G.
Pass 16 7:27.826 1 7:27.826 *

No 469 BOULANGER D. / LECOUFLET. /

Pass 22 8:26.213 1 8:26.213 *

Pass 33 12:52.714 2 4:26.501 *

Pass 42 17:14.971 3 4:22.257 **

Pass 52 21:33.847 4 4:18.876 **

Pass 60 25:54.458 5 4:20.611

Pass 65 30:17.520 6 4:23.062

Pass 74 34:39.373 7 4:21.853

Pass 84 39:01.393 8 4:22.020

Pass 91 43:21.122 9 4:19.729

Pass 98 47:41.298 10 4:20.176

Pass 106 52:00.179 11 4:18.881

Pass 114 56:20.408 12 4:20.229

Pass 121 1:00:43.170 13 4:22.762

Pass 130 1:05:03.572 14 4:20.402

Pass 139 1:09:22.976 15 4:19.404

Pass 156 1:18:58.846 16 9:35.870

Pass 170 1:27:39.651 17 8:40.805

Pass 178 1:32:10.540 18 4:30.889

No 474 FAURE F. /
Pass 21 8:01.762 1 8:01.762 *

Pass 32 12:51.429 2 4:49.667 *

Pass 44 17:40.681 3 4:49.252 *

Pass 54 22:23.499 4 4:42.818 *

Pass 62 27:09.424 5 4:45.925

Pass 69 31:59.683 6 4:50.259

Pass 78 36:49.089 7 4:49.406

Pass 88 41:41.261 8 4:52.172

Pass 96 46:31.731 9 4:50.470

Pass 104 51:19.141 10 4:47.410

Pass 123 1:01:21.725 11 10:02.584

Pass 132 1:06:16.494 12 4:54.769

Pass 141 1:11:01.769 13 4:45.275

Pass 149 1:15:46.191 14 4:44.422

Pass 158 1:20:29.924 15 4:43.733

Pass 166 1:25:10.586 16 4:40.662 *

Pass 174 1:30:09.327 17 4:58.741

Pass 185 1:36:30.067 18 6:20.740

No 477 DESPUJOLS J.M. / PUCHOUAU

Out 71 32:50.167

In 82 38:18.240 1 38:18.240 *

No 481 DUCHIRON B. /
Pass 15 7:27.370 1 7:27.370 *

Pass 27 12:00.632 2 4:33.262 *

Pass 39 16:29.114 3 4:28.482 *

Pass 49 21:00.464 4 4:31.350

Pass 59 25:34.333 5 4:33.869

Pass 76 35:30.102 6 9:55.769

Pass 86 40:05.145 7 4:35.043

Pass 94 44:37.187 8 4:32.042

Pass 101 49:18.113 9 4:40.926

Pass 110 53:50.856 10 4:32.743

Pass 118 58:23.202 11 4:32.346

Pass 126 1:03:03.570 12 4:40.368

Pass 135 1:07:37.381 13 4:33.811

Pass 143 1:12:12.544 14 4:35.163

Pass 151 1:16:43.395 15 4:30.851

Pass 160 1:21:15.862 16 4:32.467

Pass 167 1:25:47.918 17 4:32.056

Pass 175 1:30:18.764 18 4:30.846

Pass 182 1:34:57.331 19 4:38.567

No 487 LHOSTE H. / LACHAUME P.
Pass 14 7:08.094 1 7:08.094 **

Pass 26 11:30.889 2 4:22.795 *

Pass 38 15:54.882 3 4:23.993

Pass 48 20:16.389 4 4:21.507 **

Pass 57 24:41.204 5 4:24.815

Pass 64 29:02.647 6 4:21.443 *

Pass 72 33:27.985 7 4:25.338

Pass 81 37:50.922 8 4:22.937

Pass 97 47:23.711 9 9:32.789

Pass 105 51:40.442 10 4:16.731 **

Pass 112 55:58.671 11 4:18.229

Pass 120 1:00:18.598 12 4:19.927

Pass 129 1:04:35.157 13 4:16.559 *

Pass 138 1:08:54.889 14 4:19.732

Pass 146 1:13:15.126 15 4:20.237

Pass 153 1:17:36.822 16 4:21.696
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No 487 LHOSTE H. / LACHAUME P.
Pass 161 1:22:00.645 17 4:23.823

Pass 168 1:26:23.881 18 4:23.236

Pass 176 1:30:48.503 19 4:24.622

No 488 BUJON B. / BUJON C. /DAVID M.
Pass 37 13:52.172 1 13:52.172 *

Pass 46 18:51.099 2 4:58.927 *

Pass 55 23:48.532 3 4:57.433 *

Pass 63 28:46.721 4 4:58.189

Pass 73 33:41.128 5 4:54.407 *

Pass 83 38:34.714 6 4:53.586 *

Pass 92 43:26.299 7 4:51.585 *

In 99 48:31.403 8 5:05.104

Out 103 50:52.896

Pass 113 56:09.548 9 7:38.145

Pass 122 1:01:03.985 10 4:54.437

Pass 131 1:05:57.058 11 4:53.073

Pass 140 1:10:43.154 12 4:46.096 *

Pass 148 1:15:31.265 13 4:48.111

Pass 157 1:20:21.874 14 4:50.609

Pass 165 1:25:03.298 15 4:41.424 *

Pass 173 1:29:46.674 16 4:43.376

Pass 181 1:34:31.973 17 4:45.299

No 489 DECOURTY Ph. / PENSIS Ph.
Pass 19 7:39.025 1 7:39.025 *

Pass 29 12:17.361 2 4:38.336 *

Pass 41 16:59.855 3 4:42.494

Pass 51 21:28.510 4 4:28.655 *

Pass 68 31:42.044 5 10:13.534

Pass 77 36:20.919 6 4:38.875

Pass 87 40:53.847 7 4:32.928

Pass 95 45:28.231 8 4:34.384

Pass 102 50:03.030 9 4:34.799

Pass 111 54:46.460 10 4:43.430

Pass 119 59:18.820 11 4:32.360

Pass 128 1:03:54.725 12 4:35.905

Pass 137 1:08:28.140 13 4:33.415

Pass 145 1:13:03.140 14 4:35.000

Pass 154 1:17:38.620 15 4:35.480

Pass 163 1:22:52.400 16 5:13.780

Pass 172 1:28:30.254 17 5:37.854

Pass 180 1:33:56.262 18 5:26.008

No 494 MERIC L. /

No 497 BERNIER J. /
Pass 20 7:51.812 1 7:51.812 *

Pass 31 12:35.847 2 4:44.035 *

Pass 43 17:26.698 3 4:50.851

Pass 53 22:15.322 4 4:48.624

Pass 61 27:04.460 5 4:49.138

Pass 70 32:02.426 6 4:57.966

Pass 79 36:54.851 7 4:52.425

Pass 89 41:43.998 8 4:49.147

Pass 107 52:31.480 9 10:47.482

Pass 115 57:27.890 10 4:56.410

Pass 124 1:02:24.261 11 4:56.371

Pass 133 1:07:16.976 12 4:52.715

Pass 144 1:12:19.348 13 5:02.372

Pass 152 1:17:12.378 14 4:53.030

Pass 162 1:22:05.307 15 4:52.929

Pass 169 1:26:56.404 16 4:51.097

Pass 177 1:31:46.496 17 4:50.092

No 499 ROUSSEAU F.
Pass 18 7:37.067 1 7:37.067 *

Pass 28 12:08.230 2 4:31.163 *

Pass 40 16:37.769 3 4:29.539 *

Pass 50 21:10.687 4 4:32.918

Pass 67 30:48.846 5 9:38.159

Pass 75 35:21.092 6 4:32.246

Pass 85 39:51.823 7 4:30.731

Pass 93 44:24.542 8 4:32.719

Pass 100 48:59.759 9 4:35.217

Pass 109 53:34.898 10 4:35.139

Pass 116 58:09.934 11 4:35.036

Pass 125 1:02:46.784 12 4:36.850

Pass 134 1:07:21.490 13 4:34.706

Pass 142 1:12:04.272 14 4:42.782

Pass 150 1:16:40.699 15 4:36.427

Pass 159 1:21:13.912 16 4:33.213

Pass 183 1:35:00.661 17 13:46.749


